
 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Yanjun Liu  Princeton  70          -2   
-  2   Julie Shin  Pennsylvania  71          -1   
-  T3   Lottie Woad  Florida State  72          E   
-  T3   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  72          E   
-  T3   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  72          E   
-  T3   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  72          E   
-  T3   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  72          E   
-  T3   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  72          E   
-  T9   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  73          +1   
-  T9   Sara Byrne  Miami  73          +1   
-  T9   Charissa Shang  Harvard  73          +1   
-  T9   Yoko Tai  Columbia  73          +1   
-  T13   Vilde Marie Nystrøm  North Carolina  74          +2   
-  T13   Allison Paik  Columbia  74          +2   
-  T15   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  75          +3   
-  T15   Ami Gianchandani  Yale  75          +3   
-  T15   Anna Backman  Miami  75          +3   
-  T15   Natalie Cao  Pennsylvania  75          +3   
-  T15   Melena Barrientos  Clemson  75          +3   
-  T15   Vania Simont  North Carolina State  75          +3   
-  T15   Catherine Rao  Princeton  75          +3   
-  T22   Emma Shen  Columbia  76          +4   
-  T22   Megan Streicher  North Carolina  76          +4   
-  T22   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  76          +4   
-  T22   Nataliya Guseva  Miami  76          +4   
-  T26   Catie Schernecker  Harvard  77          +5   
-  T26   Bridget O'Keefe  Pennsylvania  77          +5   
-  T26   Mia Sessa  Yale  77          +5   
-  T29   Chloe Holder  Clemson  78          +6   
-  T29   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  78          +6   
-  T29   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  78          +6   
-  T29   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  78          +6   
-  T29   Alexis Kim  Yale  78          +6   
-  T29   Samantha Yao  Dartmouth College  78          +6   
-  T29   Daniella Barrett  Miami  78          +6   
-  T29   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  78          +6   
-  T29   Susan Xiao  Pennsylvania  78          +6   
-  T29   Grace Ni  Princeton  78          +6   
-  T39   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  79          +7   
-  T39   Yu Kyung Kim  Princeton  79          +7   
-  T39   Meiyi Yan  Harvard  79          +7   
-  T39   Ashley Yen  Yale  79          +7   
-  T39   Iris Wang  Harvard  79          +7   
-  T44   Bridget Ma  Harvard  80          +8   

-  T44   Katherine Sung  Dartmouth College  80          +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T44   Alice Hodge  Florida State  80          +8   
-  T44   Jessica Meyers  Notre Dame  80          +8   
-  T48   Franziska Sliper  Miami  81          +9   
-  T48   Selina Li  Pennsylvania  81          +9   
-  T48   Kaitlyn Lee  Yale  81          +9   
-  T48   Tiffany Kong  Princeton  81          +9   
-  T48   Claire Xu  Dartmouth College  81          +9   
-  T48   Jacqueline Putrino  Florida State  81          +9   
-  T48   Sophie Thai  Dartmouth College  81          +9   
-  55   Riley Quartermain  North Carolina  82          +10   
-  T56   Penelope Tir  Dartmouth College  84          +12   
-  T56   Pilar Berchot  North Carolina State  84          +12   
-  T56   Caroline Curtis  Notre Dame  84          +12   
-  59   Taylor Zeng  Columbia  87          +15   
-  60   Paige Harrison  Columbia  91          +19   
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1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   North Carolina 294  295       589  +13 
8  2   Florida State 307  287       594  +18 

T4  3   Princeton 302  294       596  +20 
T4  4   Notre Dame 302  298       600  +24 
T4  5   Miami 302  299       601  +25 
2  6   North Carolina State 300  303       603  +27 
9  7   Harvard 308  303       611  +35 
7  8   Clemson 304  309       613  +37 

11  9   Columbia 310  304       614  +38 
10  10   Yale 309  307       616  +40 
3  11   Pennsylvania 301  317       618  +42 

12  12   Dartmouth College 320  312       632  +56 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 T1   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  72  69       141  -3   
T3 T1   Lottie Woad  Florida State  72  69       141  -3   
1 3   Yanjun Liu  Princeton  70  72       142  -2   

T3 T4   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  72  72       144  E   
T3 T4   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  72  72       144  E   
T3 T4   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  72  72       144  E   
T9 T4   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  73  71       144  E   
T3 T8   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  72  73       145  +1   
T13 T8   Allison Paik  Columbia  74  71       145  +1   
T22 10   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  76  70       146  +2   
T9 11   Charissa Shang  Harvard  73  75       148  +4   
T29 12   Daniella Barrett  Miami  78  71       149  +5   
T9 T13   Sara Byrne  Miami  73  77       150  +6   
T22 T13   Nataliya Guseva  Miami  76  74       150  +6   
T29 T13   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  78  72       150  +6   
T22 T13   Emma Shen  Columbia  76  74       150  +6   
2 T17   Julie Shin  Pennsylvania  71  80       151  +7   

T13 T17   Vilde Marie Nystrøm  North Carolina  74  77       151  +7   
T15 T17   Ami Gianchandani  Yale  75  76       151  +7   
T15 T20   Anna Backman  Miami  75  77       152  +8   
T48 T20   Tiffany Kong  Princeton  81  71       152  +8   
T15 T20   Melena Barrientos  Clemson  75  77       152  +8   
T15 T20   Catherine Rao  Princeton  75  77       152  +8   
T9 T24   Yoko Tai  Columbia  73  80       153  +9   
T39 T24   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  79  74       153  +9   
T29 T26   Grace Ni  Princeton  78  76       154  +10   
T39 T26   Yu Kyung Kim  Princeton  79  75       154  +10   
T15 T26   Vania Simont  North Carolina State  75  79       154  +10   
T26 T26   Bridget O'Keefe  Pennsylvania  77  77       154  +10   
T44 T26   Bridget Ma  Harvard  80  74       154  +10   
T48 T31   Jacqueline Putrino  Florida State  81  74       155  +11   
T26 T31   Catie Schernecker  Harvard  77  78       155  +11   
T39 T31   Meiyi Yan  Harvard  79  76       155  +11   
T29 T31   Alexis Kim  Yale  78  77       155  +11   
T29 T31   Samantha Yao  Dartmouth College  78  77       155  +11   
T48 T31   Kaitlyn Lee  Yale  81  74       155  +11   
T15 T31   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  75  80       155  +11   
T29 T38   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  78  78       156  +12   
T15 T38   Natalie Cao  Pennsylvania  75  81       156  +12   
T26 T40   Mia Sessa  Yale  77  80       157  +13   
T44 T40   Katherine Sung  Dartmouth College  80  77       157  +13   
T22 T40   Megan Streicher  North Carolina  76  81       157  +13   
T29 T40   Susan Xiao  Pennsylvania  78  79       157  +13   
T44 T40   Alice Hodge  Florida State  80  77       157  +13   

55 T45   Riley Quartermain  North Carolina  82  76       158  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T45   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  78  80       158  +14   
T48 T45   Sophie Thai  Dartmouth College  81  77       158  +14   
T39 T48   Ashley Yen  Yale  79  80       159  +15   
T29 T48   Chloe Holder  Clemson  78  81       159  +15   
T29 T48   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  78  81       159  +15   
T44 T51   Jessica Meyers  Notre Dame  80  80       160  +16   
T48 T51   Franziska Sliper  Miami  81  79       160  +16   
T56 T51   Caroline Curtis  Notre Dame  84  76       160  +16   
T39 54   Iris Wang  Harvard  79  82       161  +17   
T48 55   Selina Li  Pennsylvania  81  82       163  +19   
T56 T56   Penelope Tir  Dartmouth College  84  81       165  +21   
T48 T56   Claire Xu  Dartmouth College  81  84       165  +21   
59 58   Taylor Zeng  Columbia  87  79       166  +22   

T56 59   Pilar Berchot  North Carolina State  84  85       169  +25   
60 60   Paige Harrison  Columbia  91  80       171  +27   
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  North Carolina 294 295 589 +13
2  Florida State 307 287 594 +18
3  Princeton 302 294 596 +20
4  Notre Dame 302 298 600 +24
5  Miami 302 299 601 +25
6  North Carolina State 300 303 603 +27
7  Harvard 308 303 611 +35
8  Clemson 304 309 613 +37
9  Columbia 310 304 614 +38
10  Yale 309 307 616 +40
11  Pennsylvania 301 317 618 +42
12  Dartmouth College 320 312 632 +56

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Krista Junkkari  North Carolina 72  69  141  -3 
T1    Lottie Woad  Florida State 72  69  141  -3 
3    Yanjun Liu  Princeton 70  72  142  -2 
T4    Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame 72  72  144  E 
T4    Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame 72  72  144  E 
T4    Savannah Grewal  Clemson 73  71  144  E 
T4    Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State 72  72  144  E 
T8    Allison Paik  Columbia 74  71  145  +1 
T8    Kayla Smith  North Carolina 72  73  145  +1 
10    Charlotte Heath  Florida State 76  70  146  +2 
11    Charissa Shang  Harvard 73  75  148  +4 
12    Daniella Barrett  Miami 78  71  149  +5 
T13    Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State 78  72  150  +6 
T13    Sara Byrne  Miami 73  77  150  +6 
T13    Nataliya Guseva  Miami 76  74  150  +6 
T13    Emma Shen  Columbia 76  74  150  +6 
T17    Ami Gianchandani  Yale 75  76  151  +7 
T17    Vilde Marie Nystrøm  North Carolina 74  77  151  +7 
T17    Julie Shin  Pennsylvania 71  80  151  +7 
T20    Anna Backman  Miami 75  77  152  +8 
T20    Melena Barrientos  Clemson 75  77  152  +8 
T20    Tiffany Kong  Princeton 81  71  152  +8 
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1   Team Scores  
1   North Carolina 294          +6 
2   North Carolina State 300          +12 
3   Pennsylvania 301          +13 

T4   Princeton 302          +14 
T4   Miami 302          +14 
T4   Notre Dame 302          +14 
7   Clemson 304          +16 
8   Florida State 307          +19 
9   Harvard 308          +20 
10   Yale 309          +21 
11   Columbia 310          +22 
12   Dartmouth College 320          +32 
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